St Athan Golf Club

Competition Result

Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: St Athan Winter Tees (Winter Tees)

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Team

A. Mcintyre / G. Ball

P. Wheaton / R. Morgan
J. Reid / K. Bowkett

A. Hawkins / P. Briggs
D. Evans / G. Favell

L. Humphries / N. Taylor
P. Morgan / M. Bawden
P. Rees / M. Hurry

P. Dobbins / D. Thomas
J. Pengelly / K. Lewis

L. Favell / S. Howells

P. Davis / S. Williams
A. Williams / D. Brown
R. Elliott / J. StClair

B. Hewitt/ S. Hann

H. Williams / N. Moore
M. Holland / M. Cleaver

P. Michael / P. Grace

TT7 - 4BBB both scores on Par 3's (21/01/2024)

Points

49

49

48

47

47

46

45

44

a4

43

42

42

41

41

40

39

39

38

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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